Le Carrier

Bl eu Soi gni es

Dat a Technol ogy

Best at
Const at

155905- 26
306375-49
220661- 83
306375-49
208627-77
242045- 30
310113-04
208627-77
242045- 30
219391-74
242045- 30
173613- 80
306375-49
306375-49
242376-70
242045- 30
167168- 37
242701- 07
306375-49
310113-04
310113-04
220661- 83
306375-49
242045- 30
129037- 27
155905- 26
129037- 27
306375-49
305387-31
208627-77
306375-49
305387-31
308400- 37
173613- 80
305387-31
309268- 32
306375-49
155905- 26
220661- 83
182273-10
309268- 32
208627-77
308400- 37
167168- 37
310113- 04
306375-49
308400- 37
308400- 37
201187-09
190441- 30
242045- 30
242701- 07
242045- 30
190441- 30
302320- 68
241670-43
305387-31
306375-49
242045- 30
129037- 27
308938-90
208627-77
155905- 26
242701- 07
242701-07
129037- 27
242701- 07
155905- 26
173613- 80
306375-49
308400- 37
182273-10
306375-49

FAM LLE 3 D
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

CERFONTAI NE M chel

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

VANDENBORRE DANI EL
AVELOOT GERARD
DUMONCEAU Sébast i en
VANDENBORRE DANI EL
AVELOOT GERARD

LUYCKX Luc

AMELCOT GERARD
WANEUKEM  MOURI N

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
MAYEUR JACQUES

AVELOOT GERARD

LEFEBVRE RENE
Myashita H& T Hiro
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

DUMONCEAU Sébasti en
DUMONCEAU Sébasti en
CERFONTAI NE M chel

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

AVELOOT CGERARD

KRUPA- KRASONSKI
FAM LLE 3 D

KRUPA- KRASONSK
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

Rober

Rober

GREER CHRI STI AN
VANDENBCRRE DANI EL

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

GREER CHRI STI AN
GUERY Sal vatore
WANEUKEM MOURI N
GREER CHRI STI AN

CNUDDE Eri c
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n
FAM LLE 3 D

CERFONTAI NE M chel

BOVBART BRUNO
CNUDDE FEric

VANDENBORRE DANI EL
GUERY Sal vatore

LEFEBVRE RENE

DUMONCEAU Sébasti en

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

GUERY Sal vatore
GUERY Sal vatore
DEBI EVE JCL & F
METENS Jean- Paul
AMVELOOT GERARD

Myashita H& T Hiro

AVELOOT GERARD
METENS Jean- Paul
LAMBERT SYLVAI N

SI RAULT BRUNO & d aud

GREER CHRI STI AN

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

AMELCOT GERARD

KRUPA- KRASOASKI

Rober

Fami ||l e LAVSI AH
VANDENBCRRE DANI EL

FAM LLE 3 D
Myashita H& T Hiro
Myashita H& T Hiro
KRUPA- KRASOWSKI
Myashita H& T Hiro
FAM LLE 3 D

Rober

WANEUKEM  MOURI N

SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

GUERY Sal vatore

BOVBART BRUNO
SAUDOYEZ Kevi n

Geneent

GHLI N
Tertre
Neuf mai
Tertre
REBECQ
RONQUI E
Hor r ues
REBECQ
RONQUI E
Pepi nge
RONQUI E
Brugel e
Tertre
Tertre
Cuesnes
RONQUI E
SO GNI E
siraul t
Tertre
Hor r ues
Hor r ues
Neuf ma
Tertre
RONQUI E
OBOURG
GHLI N
OBOURG
Tertre
VI RA NA
REBECQ
Tertre
VI RA NA
Vaudi gn
Brugel e
VI RA NA
Tubi ze
Tertre
GHLI N
Neuf mai
CNDL
Tubi ze
REBECQ
Vaudi gn
SO GNI E
Hor r ues
Tertre
Vaudi gn
Vaudi gn
Hor nu
VI RA NA
RONQUI E
siraul t
RONQUI E
VI RG NA
NAAST
BRAI NE
VI RG NA
Tertre
RONQUI E
OBOURG
Soi gni e
REBECQ
GHLI N
siraul t
siraul t
OBOURG
siraul t
GHLI N
Brugel e
Tertre
Vaudi gn
CGNDL
Tertre

Deerlijk (99290)
Amat eur s: 28

AD | G Afstand LD
EN MQ Di stanc PA
25 11 390858 BE
28 26 387489 BE
7 1 395971 BE
28 1 2 BE
27 11 418794 BE
31 3 413128 BE
20 2 408369 BE
27 23 2 BE
31 30 2 BE
7 3 427250 BE
31 18 3 BE
17 10 406766 BE
28 3 3 BE
28 2 4 BE
6 1 388178 BE
31 29 4 BE
6 2 405967 BE
20 14 391295 BE
28 7 5 BE
20 10 2 BE
20 7 3 BE
7 6 2 BE
28 17 6 BE
31 21 5 BE
19 11 393976 BE
25 16 2 BE
19 18 2 BE
28 18 7 BE
14 8 417187 BE
27 10 3 BE
28 16 8 BE
14 6 2 BE
15 12 397020 BE
17 8 2 BE
14 2 3 BE
12 7 418921 BE
28 4 9 BE
25 1 3 BE
7 4 3 BE
6 1 406289 BE
12 1 2 BE
27 26 4 BE
15 4 2 BE
6 4 2 BE
20 9 4 BE
28 27 10 BE
15 9 3 BE
15 2 4 BE
10 2 384956 BE
8 1 416289 BE
31 22 6 BE
20 7 2 BE
31 25 7 BE
8 3 2 BE
6 1 404443 BE
9 6 411590 BE
14 3 4 BE
28 8 11 BE
31 7 8 BE
19 6 3 BE
7 5 405009 BE
27 13 5 BE
25 21 4 BE
20 1 3 BE
20 17 4 BE
19 4 4 BE
20 5 5 BE
25 23 5 BE
17 2 3 BE
28 11 12 BE
15 10 5 BE
6 6 2 BE
28 15 13 BE

Ri ng
Bague

104221217
102301217
106431316
106669516
108424516
100188115
108523717
108607117
119341816
202122516
118003517
108905115
102302417
106673016
106646916
118003817
108553716
102602015
102307217
108633017
108522717
111133717
102310417
119020614
108266716
100941516
108267016
102305217
151878513
117489817
106661116
108784015
106292616
108743416
117319514
103154817
102306517
104222517
621116715
119059515
108234117
108602917
100433317
108291716
108522417
102302817
106292716
100334317
101710714
108241017
118250817
101545117
108379416
108244517
107863916
108341017
108250517
102311917
118574615
108264716
108462017
118782616
104225317
106753116
114782414
100005115
102629415
100921516
108741316
102303617
106287816
108629117
102305317

Snel h.
Vit esse



74 242045-30 AMELOOT GERARD RONQUI E 31
75 241670-43 SI RAULT BRUNO & Claud BRAINE 9
76 242701-07 Myashita H& T Hro sirault 20 1
77 129037-27 KRUPA- KRASOABKI Rober OBOURG 19 1

BE 909812513 15. 02240 978. 0492 74
BE 100161815 15. 00590 977.6872 75
102617915 14. 40440 976.4473 76
BE 108264516 14.43301 976. 3925 77
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78 226591-96 DREM ER MARCEL NEUFVIL 6 5 401267 NL 151802117 14.51409 974.7021 78
79 242045-30 AMELOOT GERARD RONQUE 31 1 10 BE 118575515 15.04350 973.0198 79
80 129037-27 KRUPA- KRASONBKI Rober OBOURG 19 1 6 BE 108477317 14.45151 972.1761 80
81 155905-26 FAMLLE 3 D GHLIN 25 10 6 BE 104227117 14. 43450 968. 0693 81
82 190441-30 METENS Jean- Paul VIRGNA 8 8 3 BE 107837916 15.10270 967.1019 82
83 129037- 27 KRUPA- KRASONBKI Rober OBOURG 19 12 7 BE 900887510 14.47341 966. 6502 83
84 129037- 27 KRUPA- KRASONBKI Rober OBOURG 19 8 8 BE 108476717 14.47401 966.4131 84
85 242376-70 MAYEUR JACQUES Cuesnes 6 2 2 BE 106643916 14.45021 958. 3814 85
86 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 28 21 14 BE 102303817 14. 46340 953.0762 86
87 242045-30 AVELOOT GERARD RONQUI E 31 12 11 BE 118563615 15. 15520 947.8311 87
88 302320-68 LAMBERT SYLVAI N NAAST 6 6 2 BE 100923917 15.08291 943.8907 88
89 226591- 96 DREM ER MARCEL NEUFVIL 6 6 2 NL 151800717 15. 05569 942. 0556 89
90 219391-74 LUYCKX Luc Pepinge 7 7 2 BE 200408117 15.33431 941.6635 90
91 129037-27 KRUPA- KRASOABKI Rober OBOURG 19 2 9 BE 909745513 14. 59000 940.2768 91
92 226591-96 DREM ER MARCEL NEUFVIL 6 3 3 NL 151801217 15.06549 939. 9225 92
93 155905-26 FAM LLE 3 D GLIN 25 4 7 BE 104227817 14.57210 936. 5233 93
94 190441-30 METENS Jean- Paul VIRGNA 8 5 4 BE 108244617 15.24550 935.6561 94
95 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 28 23 15 BE 106662616 14.54480 934.1586 95
96 242045-30 AMELOOT GERARD RONQUI E 31 26 12 BE 118003617 15.22350 933. 4468 96
97 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANI EL REBECQ 27 27 6 BE 108600117 15.30091 930.3398 97
98 173613- 80 WANEUKEM MOURI N Brugele 17 11 4 BE 118639815 15. 18070 928.4422 98
99 177339-23 COLSCQULLE PF BAISIEU 9 1 378683 BE 414386416 14. 48240 927. 2356 99
100 242376-70 MAYEUR JACQUES Cuesnes 6 5 3 BE 106643516 14.58421 927.0992 100
101 309268-32 CNUDDE Eric Tubize 12 9 3 BE 100771616 15.33000 924.7704 101
102 173613-80 WANEUKEM MOURI N Brugele 17 1 5 BE 108740916 15.21450 920.8059 102
103 208627-77 VANDENBORRE DANI EL REBECQ 27 21 7 BE 108428316 15.35061 920.2208 103
104 155905-26 FAM LLE 3 D GILLIN 25 24 8 BE 104235317 15.04560 919.8102 104
105 242045-30 AMELOOT GERARD RONQUI E 31 15 13 BE 118578515 15.29170 919.5267 105
106 242701-07 Myashita H& T Hiro sirault 20 9 7 BE 907084913 15.05500 918.8924 106
107 308400-37 GUERY Sal vatore Vaudign 15 7 6 BE 106289116 15.12200 918.3192 107
108 310113-04 DUMONCEAU Sébasti en Horrues 20 20 5 BE 108567217 15.24540 917.8894 108
109 305387-31 GREER CHRI STI AN VIRGNA 14 5 5 BE 108783015 15.35240 916.0892 109
110 306375-49 SAUDOYEZ Kevin Tertre 28 13 16 BE 102309317 15.03270 915.0762 110
111 310113-04 DUMONCEAU Sébasti en Horrues 20 13 6 BE 108635117 15.26210 914.9076 111
112 242045-30 AMELOOT GERARD RONQUI E 31 11 14 BE 909811413 15.31340 914.8771 112



